Company Name

Branch Name

Contact Name

Contact Phone

1524
energex

Part of Energy Queensland

Email Address

Brimar Pty Ltd

CB Energy Pty Ltd

CINC Underground Power Pty
Ltd
CV Energy Services Pty Ltd

DSE Civil Electrical Pty Ltd

East Coast Electrical
Queensland Pty Ltd
GateWest Energy Pty Ltd

Hembrows Electrical Services
Pty Ltd
INZ Electrical Pty Ltd

Ikon Electrical Pty Ltd
Infralec Pty Ltd

J&P Richardson Industries Pty
Ltd
Mi Electric Pty Ltd

NLP Electrics Pty Ltd
Nilsen (QLD) Pty Ltd
Omexom

Pensar Utilities Pty Ltd
Phoenix Power Pty Ltd
Yurika Pty Ltd

MEADOWBROOK

ARUNDEL
BERRINBA

HENDRA
WARANA

BIDDADDABA

BLIBLI
UNDERWOOD

BOONDALL

BELLS CREEK
OXENFORD
WACOL

YATALA
ORMEAU
MURARRIE
WACOL
STAPYLTON
IMAGE FLAT
NEWSTEAD

Andrew Gott

John Clark, Tim Clark
Doug Greenhalgh

Tom Hutton

Darryl Rankin, Kane
Tester
James Cornford

Craig Gatehouse
Wayne Eddings

Andrew Smart, Simon
Jackson
Greg Woodward

Lester Boatswain
Steve Harte

Jason Morris
Chris Lush
Daniel Joll
Steven Harte
David Brown
Wendy

Matt Everett

07 32499000

075552 5222
07 37126930

07 3622 4333
07 5493 5492

0432 343 085

075441 5294
07 3290 4899

07 3865 2122

07 5445 5948
0411701082
0732712911

07 38079030
0423 530 004
07 3909 7900
07 33998117
1300 083 042
075476 4100
0467 803 278

energy@brimar.com.au;
andrew.gott@brimar.com.au;
cb@ch.com.au

projects@ugpower.com.au

en.design@cvservices.com.au
hseq@dsece.com.au;compliance
@dsece.com.au
James@ecelectric.com.au;
Admin@ecelectric.com.au
admin@gatewestenergy.com.au

reticgroup@hembrows.com.au

andrews@inzelec.com.au;
simonj@inzelec.com.au
IkonHV@ikonelectrical.com.au

admin@infralec.com.au
steven.harte@jpr.com.au

eq@mielectric.com.au
admin@nlpelectrics.com.au
nilsenegl@nilsen.com.au
steven.harte@omexom.com.au
davidb@pensar.com.au
admin@phxpower.com.au
Precontracts@yurika.com.au
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